E Public Policy
Polling

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE November 21, 2013
INTERVIEWS: Tom Jensen 919-744-6312

IF YOU HAVE BASIC METHODOLOGICAL QUESTIONS, PLEASE E-MAIL
information@publicpolicypolling.com, OR CONSULT THE FINAL PARAGRAPH
OF THE PRESS RELEASE

Clinton, Cruz lead 2016 Primaries in Montana

Raleigh, N.C. — As tough as things look for Democrats in the Montana Senate race right
now, they wouldn't necessarily be much better if Max Baucus was running for reelection.
Only 38% of voters in the state approve of the job he's doing to 53% who disapprove.
That makes him the second most unpopular Senator in the country in our polling, and the
most unpopular Democratic Senator by a good margin. He'd be trailing if he was running
again too. Jon Tester's approval has dropped from positive territory at 48/43 to now
44/50.

Despite things generally getting worse for Democrats in Montana over the last five
months the one person who's holding up well is Governor Steve Bullock. 47% of voters
approve of him to 28% who disapprove, numbers that are actually a tick up from their
46/29 standing in June. He has a +15 net approval with independents and an unusually
low 39% of Republicans disapprove of him.

Ted Cruz is the top choice of Montana Republicans to be their candidate for President in
2016. 20% pick him to 14% for Rand Paul and Chris Christie, 11% for Jeb Bush, 10% for
Paul Ryan, 8% for Marco Rubio, 4% for Rick Santorum, 3% for Bobby Jindal, and 2%
for Scott Walker. Cruz is dominating among voters describing themselves as 'very
conservative,' getting 28% to 16% for Rand Paul and only 6% for Chris Christie.

Even with home state candidate Brian Schweitzer in the mix, Hillary Clinton is still the
overwhelming pick of Montana Democrats. She gets 47% to 26% for Schweitzer, 8% for
Elizabeth Warren, 6% for Joe Biden, and 3% for Andrew Cuomo with everyone else at
1% or less.

Democrats came close to winning Montana in 2008 but their prospects for 2016 look
limited at this point. Hillary Clinton trails Chris Christie by 17 at 51/34, Rand Paul by 13
at 52/39, and Jeb Bush and Ted Cruz each by 11 and 49/38 and 50/39 respectively.
Schweitzer does better but still trails Christie 47/39, Paul 50/42, Bush 46/41, and Cruz
46/43.

PPP surveyed 952 Montana voters, including an oversample of 469 usual Republican primary
voters and 381 Democratic primary voters, from November 15" to 17™. The margin of error for
the overall survey is +/- 3.2%, +/-4.5% for the GOP sample, and +/-5.0% for the Democratic
portion. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated telephone interviews.
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Montana Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor
Steve Bullock’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 47%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 28%
NOLSUIE ... 26%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Max
Baucus' job performance?

APPIOVE ...t 38%
DiSAPPIOVE. ......evvieiiiiee ettt 53%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Jon
Tester’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 44%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 50%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii 6%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 38%
JED BUSh....coeiieeec e, 49%
NOE SUME .., 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Brian Schweitzer and Republican
Jeb Bush, who would you vote for?

Brian SChWeItZer........ccoeviiiiiiiiieieeeeeieeeees 41%
JED BUSN ..., 46%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 34%
ChIS CRISHE ... eeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, 51%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee s 15%
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If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Brian Schweitzer and Republican
Chris Christie, who would you vote for?

Brian SCAWEILZET «....vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseen, 39%
ChIS CRISHE . evveeeeeeeeeeee e, 47%
NOE SUIE .ottt 14%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvvvieiiiiii e 39%
TEA CrUZ ..o 50%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 10%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Brian Schweitzer and Republican
Ted Cruz, who would you vote for?

Brian SChWeItZer ........ccoevviviveiiiieieeeeeeeeeeees 43%
E=Te IO U 46%
NOE SUME .., 12%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveeiiiiiiiiecc e 39%
RanNd Paul.........coooovvviiieiiiiiiiieee e 52%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 9%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Brian Schweitzer and Republican
Rand Paul, who would you vote for?

Brian SCAWEILZET «....vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseen, 42%
RANG PAUL ..o 50%
NOE SUI «.ve et se e 8%
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Q12 Generally speaking, if there was an election for
the state legislature today, would you vote for
the Democratic or Republican candidate from
your district?

Democrat.......cccooeiieiiiiie e, 34%
Republican..........coooiiieiiiiiii 50%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 16%

Q13 Do you consider yourself to be more a
Montana or Montana State fan when it comes
to college sports?

MoNtaNA..........coeiiiiiiie e, 41%
Montana State ..........ccoeeeiiiiiiii e, 29%
NOE SUME .., 31%

Q14 Given the choices of the Chicago Bears, Dallas
Cowboys, Denver Broncos, Green Bay
Packers, Minnesota Vikings, Pittsburgh
Steelers, San Francisco 49ers, and Seattle
Seahawks, which is your favorite NFL team?

BeArs .......ccooiiiii 4%
COWDOYS ... 6%
Broncos........cccoocoiiiiiiiiiii 28%
PaCKEIS.....oiiiiiiiie e 11%
VIKINGS e 5%
StEEIEIS ..o 4%
AOEIS....eiiiiiiii i 5%
SeaNaAWKS ......covcviiiiiic 10%
Someone else/Don't have a favorite ............... 26%

Q15 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeessrsens 39%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiceiee e 52%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 9%

November 15-17, 2013
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Q16 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 8%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 15%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 29%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 27%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 21%
Q17 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 53%
Man....... 47%

Q18 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 27%

Republican............oooiiiiii e 35%

Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 38%
Q19 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHIE .o 90%

Other. ..o 10%

Q20 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 oot 9%
B0 10 45 e, 22%
BB 10 85 47%
Older than 65.......cooiveiiiiieee s 22%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Bullock Approval Baucus Approval
Approve |47%  78% 24% 39% Approve | 38% 66% 18% 35%
Disapprove | 28% 12% 40% 27% Disapprove | 53% 27% 2% 53%
Not sure | 26% 10% 36% 34% Not sure | 9% 8% 9% 11%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Tester Approval Clinton/Bush
Approve |44% 86% 13% 40% Hillary Clinton | 38% 88% 4% 23%
Disapprove [ 50% 11% 81% 46% Jeb Bush |49% 8% 84% 27%
Not sure| 6% 4% 6% 14% Not sure [13% 4% 13% 50%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters
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2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Schweitzer/Bush Clinton/Christie
Brian Schweitzer [41%  84% 11% 34% Hillary Clinton | 34% 7% 4% 22%
Jeb Bush | 46% 10% 7% 23% Chris Christie | 51% 17% 81% 26%
Not sure [ 13% 6% 12% 43% Not sure [15% 6% 15% 52%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Schweitzer/Christie Clinton/Cruz
Brian Schweitzer | 39% 79% 11% 29% Hillary Clinton | 39% 89% 5% 27%
Chris Christie [47% 15% 75% 26% Ted Cruz|50% 8% 85% 32%
Not sure |14% 6% 14% 45% Not sure [10% 3% 10% 41%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters
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information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Brian Schweitzer [43%  86% 11% 37% Hillary Clinton | 39% 89% 5% 20%
Ted Cruz |46% 7% 79% 24% Rand Paul | 52% % 89% 36%
Not sure [ 12% 7% 10% 39% Not sure | 9% 4% % 44%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot
Brian Schweitzer | 42% 89% 9% 30% Democrat | 34% 81% 3% 9%
Rand Paul | 50% 5% 86% 31% Republican | 50% 7% 87% 22%
Not sure| 8% 5% 5% 39% Not sure [16% 11% 11% 69%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Montana or MT State Fave NFL Team
Fan?
Bears | 4% 3% 3% 7%
Montana|41% 51% 32% 39%
Cowboys | 6% 4% 9% 5%
Montana State | 29% 23% 36% 12%
’ ’ 0 0 Broncos |28% 29% 28% 21%
Not sure [31% 26% 32% 49%
Packers [11% 10% 12% 8%
Vikings | 5% 4% 5% 5%
Steelers | 4% 5% 4% 3%
49ers | 5% 6% 5% 3%
Seahawks [ 10% 10% 10% 15%
Someone else/Don't [ 26% 29% 23% 33%
have afavorite
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative |conservative
Bullock Approval Baucus Approval
Approve |47%  85% 65% 64% 32% 12% Approve |38%  74% 62% 48% 25% 11%
Disapprove | 28% 9% 17% 19% 34% 48% Disapprove [53%  24% 28% 42% 67% 79%
Not sure [26% 5% 18% 17% 34% 40% Notsure| 9% 2% 10% 11% 8% 10%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Tester Approval Clinton/Bush

Approve [44%  88% 7% 63% 22% 4% Hillary Clinton [38%  86% 75% 59% 9% 1%

Disapprove [50% 11% 19% 30% 73% 86% Jeb Bush |49% 9% 19% 28% 76% 80%

Not sure | 6% 1% 5% 7% 5% 10% Not sure [13% 5% 6% 12% 15% 18%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweitzer/Bush Clinton/Christie

Brian Schweitzer [41% 83% 70% 60% 18% 8% Hillary Clinton [34%  80% 76% 48% 8% 2%
Jeb Bush |46% 8% 23% 27% 69% 75% Chris Christie |51%  14% 14% 38% 78% 75%
Not sure [ 13% 9% % 13% 13% 17% Not sure [ 15% 6% 10% 14% 14% 23%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

November 15-17, 2013 _
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweitzer/Christie Clinton/Cruz
Brian Schweitzer |39%  84% 70% 53% 19% 6% Hillary Clinton [39%  86% 76% 62% 11% 2%
Chris Christie |47% 8% 18% 33% 70% 74% Ted Cruz |50% 9% 14% 26% 7% 91%
Not sure [ 14% 8% 12% 14% 11% 20% Not sure [ 10% 5% 10% 13% 12% 7%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Brian Schweitzer |43%  81% 76% 64% 19% 5% Hillary Clinton [39%  82% 76% 59% 12% 2%
Ted Cruz |46% 9% 14% 23% 68% 86% Rand Paul |52%  12% 17% 28% 79% 92%
Not sure |12%  10% 9% 14% 13% 9% Not sure| 9% 6% 7% 14% 9% 6%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot
Brian Schweitzer [42% 88% 76% 61% 18% 5% Democrat|34% 86% 69% 48% 8% 2%
Rand Paul | 50% 5% 16% 28% 75% 89% Republican | 50% 4% 16% 28% 76% 88%
Not sure | 8% 8% 8% 11% 8% 7% Not sure |16%  10% 15% 24% 16% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Montana or MT State Fave NFL Team
Fan?
an Bears| 4% 10% 2% 4% 4% 1%
Montana|41% 47% 51% 47% 35% 28%
Cowboys | 6% 2% % 5% 8% 8%
Montana State |[29%  12% 23% 25% 37% 35%
0 ° ° ° ° ° Broncos |28%  37% 21% 25% 20% 27%
Not sure |31% 41% 26% 29% 28% 37%
Packers | 11% 9% 9% 9% 15% 10%
Vikings | 5% 5% 5% 3% 8% 2%
Steelers | 4% 2% 3% 6% 2% 6%
49ers | 5% 3% 8% 6% 7% 2%
Seahawks [10%  10% 9% 14% 6% 12%
Someone else/Don't|26%  22% 29% 28% 20% 31%
have afavorite

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Bullock Approval Baucus Approval
Approve |47% 51% 42% Approve | 38% 45% 30%
Disapprove | 28% 20% 36% Disapprove [53% 45% 62%
Not sure | 26% 29% 22% Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Tester Approval Clinton/Bush
Approve (44% 48% 39% Hillary Clinton | 38% 42% 33%
Disapprove | 50% 46% 55% Jeb Bush |49% 44% 55%
Not sure | 6% 7% 6% Not sure | 13% 14% 11%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Schweitzer/Bush Clinton/Christie
Brian Schweitzer |41% 43% 39% Hillary Clinton | 34% 39% 28%
Jeb Bush |46% 42% 51% Chris Christie [51% 47% 56%
Not sure |13% 14% 11% Not sure [15% 14% 15%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Schweitzer/Christie Clinton/Cruz
Brian Schweitzer |39% 41% 36% Hillary Clinton [ 39% 43% 36%
Chris Christie [47% 45% 50% Ted Cruz |50% 45% 56%
Not sure | 14% 14% 13% Not sure | 10% 12% 8%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Brian Schweitzer |43% 45%  40% Hillary Clinton [ 39% 42% 34%
Ted Cruz |46% 40% 52% Rand Paul | 52% 48% 57%
Not sure |12% 15% 8% Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot
Brian Schweitzer |42% 44%  39% Democrat | 34% 37% 30%
Rand Paul [ 50% 45% 55% Republican [ 50% 47% 54%
Not sure | 8% 11% 6% Not sure | 16% 17% 16%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Gender Gender
Base (Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Montana or MT State Fave NFL Team
Fan?
Bears | 4% 3% 5%
Montana|41% 40% 42%
° 0 ’ Cowboys | 6% 5% 8%
Montana State | 29% 25% 33%
0 ° ’ Broncos [28%  26% 29%
Not sure [31% 35% 26%
Packers | 11% 11% 11%
Vikings | 5% 5% 5%
Steelers | 4% 4% 5%
49ers | 5% 5% 6%
Seahawks | 10% 11% 10%
Someone else/Don't | 26% 30% 22%
have a favorite
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Bullock Approval

Approve | 47%
Disapprove |28%

Not sure | 26%

7%
11%
12%

24%
39%
37%

45%
30%
25%

Baucus Approval

Approve | 38%
Disapprove |53%

Not sure | 9%

74%

19%

6%

19%
73%
8%

30%
59%
11%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Clinton/Bush

Tester Approval
Approve | 44% 90% 12% 40% Hillary Clinton | 38% 89% 5% 32%
Disapprove [ 50% 9% 81% 52% Jeb Bush [49% 9% 84% 47%
Not sure | 6% 2% 7% 8% Not sure [ 13% 2% 11% 22%
Party Party
Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Clinton/Christie

Schweitzer/Bush
Brian Schweitzer [41% 86% 7% 40% Hillary Clinton | 34% 83% 5% 26%
Jeb Bush | 46% 8% 83% 40% Chris Christie |51% 12% 84% 50%
Not sure | 13% 6% 9% 20% Not sure | 15% 5% 12% 25%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

NC 27604



Public Policy

III
Polling

Crosstabs

Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Schweitzer/Christie

Clinton/Cruz

Brian Schweitzer | 39% 81% 9% 36% Hillary Clinton | 39% 89% 4% 36%

Chris Christie |47% 12% 80% 44% Ted Cruz [50% 6% 89% 47%

Not sure | 14% 7% 11% 21% Not sure [ 10% 5% 7% 17%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul

Brian Schweitzer [43% 86% 7% 44% Hillary Clinton | 39% 87% 5% 35%
Ted Cruz |46% 5% 85% 39% Rand Paul | 52% 10% 89% 49%
Not sure | 12% 10% 7% 17% Not sure | 9% 3% 6% 17%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot
Brian Schweitzer [42% 88% 6% 41% Democrat | 34% 90% 1% 23%
Rand Paul [ 50% 7% 89% 45% Republican [ 50% 5% 94% 42%
Not sure | 8% 5% 5% 14% Not sure | 16% 5% 4% 36%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Montanaor MT State Fave NFL Team
?
Fan’ Bears | 4% 5% 3% 3%
Montana|41% 58% 34% 33%
Cowboys | 6% 4% 7% 7%
Montana State [ 29% 19% 36% 29%
Broncos |28% 29% 31% 24%
Not sure [31% 23% 30% 38%
Packers [11% 8% 13% 10%
Vikings | 5% 5% 4% 5%
Steelers | 4% 5% 3% 5%
4%ers | 5% 7% 5% 5%
Seahawks | 10% 12% 11% 9%
Someone else/Don't | 26% 24% 22% 32%
have afavorite
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base [White |Other

Base [White |Other

Bullock Approval Baucus Approval

Approve [47% 46% 47% Approve [38% 38% 38%

Disapprove [28% 27% 33% Disapprove [53% 53% 49%

Not sure [26% 26% 20% Not sure| 9% 8% 14%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Tester Approval Clinton/Bush
Approve (44% 43% 50% Hillary Clinton |38% 37% 45%
Disapprove |50% 51% 46% Jeb Bush[49% 51% 33%

Not sure | 6% 6% 3%

Not sure [13% 12% 21%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base [White |Other

Base [White |Other

Schweitzer/Bush Clinton/Christie

Brian Schweitzer (41% 40% 55% Hillary Clinton [34% 33% 47%

Jeb Bush [46% 48% 29% Chris Christie |51% 53% 34%
Not sure (13% 12% 16%

Not sure |15% 14% 19%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Schweitzer/Christie Clinton/Cruz

Brian Schweitzer [39% 38% 52% Hillary Clinton [39% 38% 53%
Chris Christie [47% 49% 31% Ted Cruz|50% 51% 39%
Not sure |14% 13% 17%

Not sure |10% 10% 9%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base [White |Other

Base [White |Other

Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul

Brian Schweitzer (43% 41% 56% Hillary Clinton [39% 38% 49%

Ted Cruz|46% 47% 35% Rand Paul |52% 54% 38%
Not sure [12% 12% 9%

Not sure| 9% 9% 13%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot

Brian Schweitzer |42% 41% 53% Democrat|34% 33% 41%

Rand Paul |50% 51% 36% Republican [50% 52%  34%

Not sure | 8% 8% 11%

Not sure |16% 16% 25%

November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White [Other

Montana or MT State Fave NFL Team
Fan?

Bears | 4% 4% 4%
Cowboys | 6% 7% 2%
Broncos |[28% 29% 21%
Packers |11% 10% 17%
Vikings | 5% 4% 7%
Steelers | 4% 4% 9%
49%ers | 5% 5% 6%
Seahawks |10% 11% 6%

Someone else/Don't |26% 26% 29%
have a favorite

Montana|41% 40% 46%
Montana State |[29% 29% 27%
Not sure (31% 31% 27%

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Bullock Approval Baucus Approval
Approve [47% 43% 40% 46% 54% Approve [38% 46% 32% 37% 44%
Disapprove [28% 39% 32% 27% 21% Disapprove [53% 43% 55% 55% 50%
Not sure |26% 18% 28% 27% 24% Not sure| 9% 11% 13% 8% 6%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 952 Montana voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Tester Approval Clinton/Bush
Approve [44% 54% 36% 42% 52% Hillary Clinton |38% 43% 32% 38% 42%
Disapprove |50% 43% 60% 51% 42% Jeb Bush |49% 43% 52% 50% 48%
Not sure | 6% 4% 5% 7% 6% Not sure |13% 14% 16% 12% 11%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schweitzer/Bush Clinton/Christie
Brian Schweitzer [41% 54% 37% 38% 47% Hillary Clinton [34% 46% 26% 33% 39%
Jeb Bush |46% 32% 50% 49%  44% Chris Christie |51% 39% 63% 50%  46%
Not sure [13% 14% 13% 14% 9% Not sure |15% 14% 11% 17% 14%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schweitzer/Christie Clinton/Cruz
Brian Schweitzer |39% 57% 35% 35% 44% Hillary Clinton |39% 50% 34% 39% 43%
Chris Christie [47% 29% 56% 50% 42% Ted Cruz|50% 36% 59% 51% 45%
Not sure |14% 14% 9% 15% 15% Not sure |10% 14% 7% 10% 12%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schweitzer/Cruz Clinton/Paul
Brian Schweitzer [43% 46% 40% 40% 49% Hillary Clinton [39% 46% 32% 39% 43%
Ted Cruz |46% 39% 52% 47% 40% Rand Paul [52% 39% 61% 53% 47%
Not sure |12% 14% 7% 13% 11% Not sure| 9% 14% 7% 8% 10%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




&
| Polling

] Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Schweitzer/Paul Generic Leg. Ballot
Brian Schweitzer |42% 54% 37% 40% 47% Democrat [34% 43% 23% 34% 38%
Rand Paul |50% 39% 55% 52% 44% Republican |50% 46% 54% 51% 45%
Not sure| 8% 7% 7% 9% 9% Not sure |16% 11% 22% 15% 17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Montana or MT State Fave NFL Team
?
Fan Bears | 4% 5% 2% 5% 3%
Montana|41% 46% 44% 39% 38%
Cowboys | 6% 10% 10% 5% 4%
Montana State |[29% 29% 28% 27% 33%
° ° 0 0 ’ Broncos |28% 50% 25% 24%  30%
Not sure |31% 25% 28% 35% 29%
Packers |11% 10% 12% 10% 11%
Vikings | 5% - 6% 5% 6%
Steelers | 4% 5% 5% 5% 3%
49%ers | 5% - 8% 5% 6%
Seahawks | 10% - 8% 12% 13%
Someone else/Don't|26% 20% 23% 30% 25%
have a favorite

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 952 Montana voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker, Q2 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer, conservative, or very conservative?

Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who Verv liberal 17%
would you most like to see as the Democratic ery liberal........cocoveiiinieiee e
candidate for President in 2016? Somewhat IDeral ..............cooeovvveeereereeerese, 28%
JOE BileN..coiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 6% MOEIALE.....ceieeiee it 43%
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e 1% Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovceeeeiineeenn. 12%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen 47% Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccccovvveeeiiieee e 1%
ANATEW CUOMO ... 3% Q3 Ifyouareawoman, press 1. Ifaman, press 2.
Kirsten Gillibrand ............ccccccovviiiiiicnnne, 0% WOMAN oo 5%
Martin O'Malley ..........c.ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesenenn 1% MaAN...e 43%
. . 269 Q4 Ifyouare 18to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
Brian Schweitzer...........ccccoviiiiiiiiiee, 0 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
0%
Mark Warner ... 181045, 30%
- 8%
Elizabeth WAITeN ..cvvsovvvess v AB 10 B5.....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 37%
7%
SOMEONE EISE/NOL SUME wovvvvvvrersssssssss ° Olderthan 65........ccceeeveeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e, 33%
November 15-17, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 381 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 6% 8% 5% 6%
Cory Booker | 1% - 1% 1%
Hillary Clinton |47% 39% 49% 51%
Andrew Cuomo| 3% 3% 4% 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% - 1% 1%
Martin O'Malley| 1% 3% - 1%
Brian Schweitzer |26% 34% 19% 25%
Mark Warner | 0% - 1% -
Hizabeth Warren| 8% 8% 11% 6%
Someone else/Not| 7% 5% 9% 7%

sure

Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference 2016 Dem Pres
Joe Biden| 6% 7% 5% 6% 8% 19% Preference

Cory Booker | 1% 1% 2% Joe Biden 6% 4% 9%

Hillary Clinton | 47%  48% 50% 47% 45%
Andrew Cuomo| 3% 6% 2% 2% 2% 19% Cory Booker [ 1% 1% 1%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% 1% 1% HiIIary Clinton | 47% 56% 35%

Martin O'Malley | 1% 3% 14%
0, 0, 0

Brian Schweitzer |26%  21% 25% 28% 24% 28% Andrew Cuomo | 3% 2% 4%
Mark Warner| 0% 1% Kirsten Gillibrand | 0% 0% 1%

Hizabeth Warren| 8% 13% 6% 8% 5%

i ¥ 0, - 0
Someone else/Not| 7% 3% 8% 6% 13% 19% Martin O MaIIEy 1% 2%
sure . .

Brian Schweitzer [ 26% 19% 35%
Mark Warner | 0% - 1%
Hizabeth Warren| 8% 10% 5%
Someone else/Not| 7% 7% 8%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 381 Demacratic primary voters
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Raleigh, NC 27604
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Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Rand Paul, Marco
Rubio, Paul Ryan, Rick Santorum, and Scott
Walker, who would you most like to see as the
GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 11%
Chris Christi€ .......coovviieiiiee e 14%
TEA CrUZ oo 20%
Bobby Jindal ...
Rand Paul........ccccoviiiiiiie e 14%
Marco RUDIO ........coovveiiiiiiic e
Paul RYan ... 10%
RICK Santorum ........ccccooviiviiniieec e
Scott WalKer .......ooveviiiiiiieec e
Someone else/NOt SUre .........cccovevrceeeerinenenn.

3%

8%

4%

2%
14%

November 15-17, 2013

Survey of 469 Republican primary voters

Q2

Q3

Q4

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 1%
Somewhat ieral .............cocooveveeerererernenn, 4%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 15%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 41%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 39%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 50%
Man....... 50%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 32%

BB 10 B5 ..ot 39%

Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 29%
(| | B
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sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush [11% 8% 12% 12%
Chris Christie [14% 15% 14% 14%
Ted Cruz|[20% 21% 20% 18%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 1% 5% 3%
Rand Paul [14% 10% 14% 19%
Marco Rubio| 8% 11% 6% 10%
Paul Ryan [10% 14% 10% 5%
Rick Santorum | 4% 5% 5% 2%
Scott Walker| 2% 3% 2% 3%
Someone else/Not [14% 12% 12% 17%

sure

Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference 2016 GOP Pres
Jeb Bush [11% 18% 13% 12% 8% Preference
Chris Christie |14%  30% 28% 31% 14% 6% Jeb Bush |11% 11% 11%
Ted Cruz | 20% 13% 14% 15% 28%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 5% 1% 2% 2% Chris Christie [ 14% 14% 14%
Rand Paul [14%  20% 19% 5% 15% 16% Ted Cruz | 20% 16% 23%
Marco Rubio| 8% 7% 12% 7%
i 0, 0, 0
Paul Ryan |10%  30% 5% 4% 11% 11% Bobby Jindal| 3% 2% 4%
Rick Santorum | 4% 4% 2% 7% Rand Paul | 14% 11% 17%
Scott Walker [ 2% % 2% 1%
i 0, 0, 0
Someone else/Not|14%  20% 13% 14% 14% 13% Marco Rubio 8% 10% %
sure
Paul Ryan [ 10% 12% 8%
Rick Santorum | 4% 5% 3%
Scott Walker | 2% 2% 3%
Someone else/Not | 14% 18% 9%

November 15-17, 2013

survey of 469 Republican primary voters
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